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2024/25 ATHLETICS WEST SUMMER SEASON CALENDAR 
POWERED BY GO FOR 2&5 
 

 State Events  National Events      

         

DATE EVENT 

Sun 15 Sept Australian Marathon Championships 
Sydney, NSW 

Wed 18th Sept WA Schools Challenge 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 21 – Sun 22 Sept Northwest Athletics Championships 
Karratha, WA 

Sun 6 Oct Perth Running Festival ft. State Marathon Championship 
Burswood, WA 

Fri 18 Oct  
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 1 Program A 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 25 Oct 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 2 Program B 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 1st – Sun 3rd Nov WA All Schools Championships powered by Go For 2&5 ft. State Open 10,000m 
Championships & Open and U20 Combined Events 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 8th Nov 
6pm – 9pm  

Strive 3 Program C 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 16th Nov 
4pm – 8:30pm 

Strive 4 Program D ft. Day 1 U11 – U18 Combined Events 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sun 17th Nov 
 

Day 2 U11 – U18 Combined Events 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 22nd Nov 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 5 Program A 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sun 24th Nov Australian 50km Road Running Championships 
Coolangatta, QLD 

Fri 29th Nov  
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 6 Program B 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 30th Nov Zatopek 10 (inc Australian 10,000m Championships) 
Melbourne, VIC 

Sun 1st Dec Australian 50km Championships 
Gold Coast, QLD 

Fri 6th – Sun 8th Dec Australian All Schools Athletics Championships 
Brisbane, QLD 

Sat 7th Dec 
4pm – 7:30pm 
 

Strive 7 Special Program  
WA Athletics Stadium 
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Mon 9th Dec Australian National Schools Challenge Final 
Brisbane, QLD 

Sat 14th Dec WA State Relay Championships powered by Go For 2&5 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 20th Dec 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 8 Program C 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 10th Jan 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 9 Program D 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 10th – Sun 12th Jan WA Country Championships powered by Coles 
Bunbury, WA 

Sat 18th Jan  
4pm – 7pm 
 
7pm – 8:30pm 

Strive 10 Program A 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Night of the Go For 2&5 (2,000m and 5,000m races) ft. State Open and U20 
5,000m Championships 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 24th Jan  
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 11 Program B 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 1st – Sun 2nd Feb WA State Combined Events Championships powered by Go For 2&5 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 8th Feb 
4pm – 8pm 

Strive 12 Special Program ft. State 3,000m Championships (U15 – Open) 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 14th Feb 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 13 Program C 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 15th – Sun 16th 
Feb 

WA Little Athletics Zones Championships 
Metro Host Centres TBC 

Sat 22nd Feb 
4pm – 8pm 

Strive 14 Program D ft. State Race Walk Championships 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Wed 26th Feb 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 15 Program A 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 7th – Sun 9th Mar WA State Track & Field Championships powered by Go For 2&5 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 14th Mar 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 16 Program B 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri 21st Mar 
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 17 Program C 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Sat 22nd - Sun 23rd 
Mar 

WA State Junior Track & Field Championships powered by Go For 2&5 
WA Athletics Stadium 

Fri Mar 28th  
6pm – 9pm 

Strive 18 Program D ft. Junior Challenge powered by Go For 2&5 
WA Athletics Stadium  

Sat 29th – Sun 30th 
Mar  

Masters Athletics WA State Championships  
Ern Clark Athletics Centre 

Fri 4th – 13th Apr  Australian Athletics Championships (4th- 8th Junior, 10th-13th Senior) 
Perth, WA 

Fri 25th – Sun 27th Apr Coles Australian Little Athletics Championships 
Adelaide, SA 
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